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CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY IN 

ACCOUNTING 

CATALOG 2024-2026 
 

 
Name: 

      Catalog/Start Year   2024-2026 
                   

 Advisor:    General    Program  Other   

 Email:                   
 

                

GENERAL EDUCATION    Credits Semester  Year Grade Complete 

ENG 151 

MAT 151 

BUS 103  

Freshman Composition 
Intermediate Algebra 
Introduction to Business  

3 
3 
3          

    TOTAL CREDITS   9          
                

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS       Credits Semester  Year Grade Complete 

ACC 150 

BUS 150 

BUS 160 

BUS 170 

BUS 180 

ECON 250A 

ACC 151 

ACC 152A 

ECON 150  

Principles of Accounting 
Financial Math 
Business Communication 
Ethics in the Workplace 
Applied Business Statistics 
Principles of Microeconomics 
Financial Accounting 
Payroll an Income Tax 
Principles of Economics  

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3          

    TOTAL CREDITS   27          
               

               
    Certificate of Proficiency in Accounting 

       General Education = 9 

Program Requirements = 27 

TOTAL CREDITS = 36 
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